
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)ss 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on May 17, 2012 a copy of the order of the 

Illinois Commerce Commission dated May 16, 2012 in Docket No. 10-0565 & 10-0566 (North Shore Gas 

Company, The Peoples Gas Light and Coke Company) was served electronically to the following parties: 

Parties of record on attached listing 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 17th 
day of May A.D. 2012. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
LAURA H MCWHINNIE 

NOTARY PUBLIC· S'ATE OF ILLINOIS 
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08110115 
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* Active Parties 
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Jodi J. Caro, Mary Klyasheff 
  & Thomas G. Aridas 
Integrys Energy Group, Inc.  
130 E. Randolph Dr.  
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:jjcaro@integrysgroup.com 
mailto:mpklyasheff@integrysgroup.com 
mailto:tgaridas@integrysgroup.com 
 
Bradley D. Klein  
  & Robert Kelter  
Environmental Law & Policy Center 
35 E. Wacker Dr., Ste. 1600 
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:bklein@elpc.org 
mailto:rkelter@elpc.org 
 
Michael Brod 
Legal Assistant  
Environmental Law & Policy Center  
35 E. Wacker Dr., Ste. 1600  
Chicago, IL 60601 
mailto:mbrod@elpc.org 
 
Julie Soderna, Kristin Munsch,  
  Christie Redd Hicks & Chris Thomas,  
Citizens Utility Board 
309 W. Washington, Ste. 800 
Chicago, IL 60606  * 
mailto:jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:kmunsch@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:crhicks@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:cthomas@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
Janice A. Dale, Karen L. Lusson, 
  & Cathy Yu 
Office of the Illinois Attorney General 
Public Utilities Bureau 
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:jdale@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:klusson@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:cyu@atg.state.il.us 
 
Dianna Hathhorn 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave 
Springfield, IL 62701  * 
mailto:dhathhor@icc.illinois.gov 
 
 
 

 
Megan C. McNeill 
  & Jennifer Lin 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:mmcneill@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:jlin@icc.illinois.gov 


